
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra

Notification for Result of Master of Technology ll Semester Electronics and
Engineering (Communication Systems) examinations May/June 2023

candidates who appeared in Master of rechnology ll Semester Electronics
Engineering (communication Systems) examination of this lnstitute held in

May/June 2023 is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result (Award)

Sr. No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Emergi

Detecti

Wireless Technologies

and Estimation

6.8333

MEClCO2

MEClCO4

MEClCO6

MECl E3O

MEC1E48

MEClPOS

MEClLlO

CGPA

6.2432

I and Network Security

Resea Analysis for Engineering

Selected opics in Communication Engineering

Minor iect Work

lab

Sr.
No.

Roll No.

I 32215112 Sonal Singh

Father's Name

Ram Yash

All efforts been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly.
However, e result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Date: 9-November-2023
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